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	ZŠ Fantova
	ZŠ Frymburk
	ZŠ Malonty
	ZŠ Školní
	ZŠ Za Nádražím
	SKÓRE
	BODY
	POŘADÍ

	ZŠ Fantova
	
	4:0
	3:0
	3:0
	6:1
	16:1
	12
	1.

	ZŠ Frymburk
	0:4
	
	0:1
	4:2
	3:0
	7:7
	6
	3.

	ZŠ Malonty
	0:3
	1:0
	
	4:2
	3:0
	6:4
	9
	2.

	ZŠ Školní
	0:3
	2:4
	0:1
	
	3:2 (nájezdy)
	5:10
	2
	4.

	ZŠ Za Nádražím
	1:6
	0:3
	1:4
	2:3 (nájezdy)
	
	4:16
	1
	5.
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